
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE 
Kodumbu PO, Palakkad, Kerala India PIN : 678551  Tel: 0491 257 2640 

Cadence Design Systems, Bangalore; Package  14 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Abinav A.S Male 2201030511 EEE 2025 9207597939 abinavas135@gmail.com
 Thoughtworks Coimbatore : Package 8 LPA

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
2 Adarsh.P Male 2201021187 ME 2025 8139877512 adarshprabha7512@gmail.com

Digital Core Technologies, : Package: 4 LPA 
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

3 Albert Noyal KT Male 2201042340 EL 2025 7736756035 albertnoyalkt@gmail.com
Capgemini Technology Services India Limited : Package: 3.25 LPA 

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

4 Akshaya M Female 2201010232 CE 2025 7510260573 akshayamurali23604@gmail.com
Rossell Techsys : Package: 3 LPA 

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

5 Abhilash.M Male 2201033116 EEE 2025 9567047581 abilashaasha3@gmail.com
6 Gowthaman.TB Male 2201030536 EEE 2025 7356085749 gowthamanmkd@gmail.com 
7 Sabarinath. K Male 2201033120 EEE 2025 7994233880 sabarinath.k2002@gmail.com 

8 Aparna U V Female 2201041413 EL 2025 9497315113 aparnauv2005@gmail.com
9 Aryadas R Male 2201041417 EL 2025 6282790675 aryadasdas96@gmail.com

10 Rakesh Kumar U Male 2201041432 EL 2025 9846829674 rakeshkumaru2004@gmail.com
Godrej ; Package 3.33 LPA

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
11 Ardhra S S Female 2201030525 EEE 2025 7306806552 adhuardhra27@gmail.com
12 Aparna R Female 2201041414 EL 2025 9544885137 aparnaramesh04@gmail.com
13 Aparna U V Female 2201041413 EL 2025 9497315113 aparnauv2005@gmail.com
14 Megha. M Female 2201041426 EL 2025 8590077436 meghamohan8590@gmail.com
15 Praseetha Female 2201042271 EL 2025 6238872389 www.praseetha2003@gmail.com
16 Shahena S Female 2201041438 EL 2025 9747545134 Shahenahameed2@gmail.com
17 Sowparnika. R Female 2201041442 EL 2025 8593885497 Sowparnikasow01@gmail.com
18 Dharsidha D Female 2201080549 IE 2025 9567908952 dharsidha6002@gmail.com
19 Harsha K A Female 2201080220 IE 2025 8075658268 harshahiba49@gmail.com

GE AEROSPACE,PUNE: Package 2.54 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
20 Sreedarsh V Male 2201021230 ME 2025 8848391397 sreedarshsree64@gmail.com
21 Vysakh Nr Male 2201021238 ME 2025 7306107969 vysakhappu1238@gmail.com
22 Kiran Shybu K Male 2201021215 ME 2025 8075993872 kiranshybu@gmail.com

Cronus steels ,Calicut; Package  2.16 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
23 Anagha K S Female 2201010234 CE 2025 9037251066 anaghaanu785@gmail.com
24 Aswathi. T Female 2201010244 CE 2025 8137941895 aswathithankappan04@gmail.com
25 Monisha S Female 2201010258 CE 2025 7902317570 monishasureshkumar28@gmail.com
26 Poornima A Female 2201010263 CE 2025 8921247838 poornimakrishnan04@gmail.com
27 Sreelakshmi.M Female 2201010276 CE 2025 75104 73144 Sreelakshmimanikandan13@gmail.com 
28 Uthra C Female 2201010282 CE 2025 8136895904 cuthra95@gmail.com

Aarbee structures Pvt Ltd- Kochi: Package 2.28 LPA



GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE 
Kodumbu PO, Palakkad, Kerala India PIN : 678551  Tel: 0491 257 2640 

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
29 Uthra C Female 2201010282 CE 2025 8136895904 uthrac945@gmail.com
30 Akshaya M Female 2201010232 CE 2025 7510260573 akshayamurali23604@gmail.com
31 Aswathi. T Female 2201010244 CE 2025 8137941895 aswathit1895@gmail.com
32 Nandhana. U Female 2201010261 CE 2025 9778362435 nandhanau@gmail.com
33 Aswani Das. K S Female 2201010243 CE 2025 7558814862 aswanidas455@gmail.com
34 Vismaya. B Female 2201010283 CE 2025 8590732757 bvismaya074@gmail.com
35 Radhika. V Female 2201010266 CE 2025 8714586601 radhikanairradhu2004@gmail.com 
36 Ashika.A Female 2201010240 CE 2025 9656843147 ashikaanil122@gmail.com
37 Adithya A Female 2201010228 CE 2025 8590346328 dithya836@gmail.com
38 Sumesh T Male 2201013038 CE 2025 9562424413 sumesht2001@gmail.com
39 Krishnamaya K M Female 2201010256 CE 2025 9544790353 krishnamayakm6@gmail.com

Rajmati InfraProjects Pvt Ltd. Package : 3 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
40 Nishad N Male 2201010262 CE 2025 9746361540 muhammednishad87645@gmail.com 
41 Harishma M Female 2201010251 CE 2025 7012110040 Sreeh844@gmail.com

Logskim Solutions (P)Ltd Package :2.28LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
42 Abijith P V Male 2201030510 EEE 2025 8089854374 jithua155@gmail.com

43 Ajay.P Male 2201030515 EEE 2025 8606660755 ajayniya018@gmail.com

44 Anaz Ahammed.A Male 2201030521 EEE 2025 8139818310 anazahammed204@gmail.com

45 Arun K Male 2201030527 EEE 2025 7994555186 arunkuttykrishnan@gmail.com

46 Aswin.N Male 2201030531 EEE 2025 9947643628 aswinnechully@gmail.com

47 Dhanush V R Male 2201030533 EEE 2025 6282803842 dhanushvr6@gmail.com

48 Gowthaman. T. B Male 2201030536 EEE 2025 7356085749 Gowthamanmkd@gmail.com 

49 Noufal T A Male 2201033119 EEE 2025 9188394526 nopzz321@gmail.com 

50 Sabarinath. K Male 2201033120 EEE 2025 7994233880 sabarinath.k2002@gmail.com 

51 Yazir. M Male 2201030567 EEE 2025 6238634676 yasirmuhammedtholanur@gmail.com 

52 Albert Noyal K T Male 2201042340 EL 2025 7736756035 albertnoyalkt@gmail.com

53 Aryadas R Male 2201041417 EL 2025 6282790675 aryadasdas96@gmail.com

54 Nikhil M Male 2201042270 EL 2025 9809577581 appunikhilappu10@gmail.com

55 Sajith.S Male 2201042273 EL 2025 9746194317 sajus1200@gmail.com

56 Sanjay V Male 2201042274 EL 2025 9744856503 sanjaysanju856503@gmail.com

57 Abhijith K R Male 2201023923 ME 2025 8921832257 abhijithkr0016@gmail.com

58 Akshay Ks Male 2201021194 ME 2025 9442186055 akshayks78765@gmail.com

59 Asif Ali P A Male 2201021202 ME 2025 9207147177 4sifali10@gmail.com

60 Avinash V Male 2201021207 ME 2025 7994473817 avinashv2366@gmail.com

61 Benedict S Enjody Male 2201021208 ME 2025 7012407004 mail2benedictsabu@gmail.com

62 Jirin M Male 2201021213 ME 2025 8078303059 jirinmohanan@gmail.com

63 Maneesh C M Male 2201021216 ME 2025 6282953119 cmmaneeshktp@gmail.com

64 Mohamad Yaseen.A Male 2201021217 ME 2025 99956 39739 my4834646@gmail.com 

65 Shahin S Male 2201021226 ME 2025 7907984572 shahinshajahan2006@gmail.com 

66 Sreedarsh V Male 2201021230 ME 2025 8848391397 sreedarshsree64@gmail.com

SKHM India Pvt Ltd,Pune , Package: 2.04 LPA
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No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
67 Abhijith K R Male 2201023923 ME 2025 8921832257 abhijithkr0016@gmail.com
68 Ajith.V Male 2201023925 ME 2025 9605663129 ajithvenugopalan2002@gmail.com
69 Akash.R Male 2201021191 ME 2025 8139031942 akashramu1707@gmail.com 
70 Amal P R Male 2201021197 ME 2025 8921084337 amal4337t@gmail.com
71 Anoop P S Male 2201021199 ME 2025 7356452015 anoopsivan13@gmail.com
72 Aravind. M. A Male 2101022664 ME 2025 9037409156 aravindsachu29@gmail.com
73 Ashin Kn Male 2201021201 ME 2025 7356110601 ashinkn7@gmail.com
74 Asif Ali P A Male 2201021202 ME 2025 9207147177 asifaliaasif2003@gmail.com
75 Avinash V Male 2201021207 ME 2025 7994473817 avinashv2366@gmail.com
76 Benedict S Enjody Male 2201021208 ME 2025 7012407004 mail2benedictsabu@gmail.com
77 Bharath B Male 2201021209 ME 2025 9188538743 bharathb1020@gmail.com
78 Dharsan R Male 2201021211 ME 2025 7025528454 dharsanmr8@gmail.com
79 Jirin M Male 2201021213 ME 2025 8078303059 jirinmohanan@gmail.com
80 Kiran Shybu K Male 2201021215 ME 2025 8075993872 kiranshybu@gmail.com
81 Muhammed Fayiz S Male 2201021221 ME 2025 7560910606 fayiz601@gmail.com 
82 Shahin S Male 2201021226 ME 2025 7907984572 shahinshajahan2006@gmail.com 
83 Sreeram. S Male 2201021231 ME 2025 9747362619 Sreeram2003s@gmail.com 

Bright Digi World, Package: 2.60 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
84 Sajith.S Male 2201042273 EL 2025 9746194317 sajus1200@gmail.com

85 Ahijith.P Male 2201041403 EL 2025 9567183484 jithuahijith@gmail.com

Centum Electronics Limited, Bangalore  Package  2.14 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
86 Aparna. G Female 2201150202 CHE 2025 9539816437 aparnagangadharan04@gmail.com
87 Mobindas. M Male 2201150221 CHE 2025 8606074238 mobindasche@gmail.com
88 Nibrasul Haque K Male 2201150226 CHE 2025 7593995794 nibrasulhaque321@gmail.com
89 Riju Raj R Male 2201150229 CHE 2025 7025644692 rijusb2004@gmail.com 
90 Vaishnav.S Male 2201150244 CHE 2025 9188683325 messivaishnav10@gmail.com

91
Vakkode Susmitha 
Vasudevan Female 2201150819 CHE 2025 9188854416 susmithavasdev@gmail.com

92 Abhilash.M Male 2201033116 EEE 2025 9567047581 abilashaasha3@gmail.com
93 Anas A M Male 2201030520 EEE 2025 8593879268 anasamplkd2k20@gmail.com
94 Anaz Ahammed.A Male 2201030521 EEE 2025 8139818310 anazahammed204@gmail.com
95 Arun Krishna.R Male 2201030528 EEE 2025 9446454736 gkarunkrishna@gmail.com
96 Arun.K Male 2201030527 EEE 2025 7994555186 arunkuttykrishnan@gmail.com 
97 Aswin.N Male 2201030531 EEE 2025 9947643628 aswinnechully@gamil.com
98 Gokul Krishnan P K Male 2201030535 EEE 2025 6282558567 gokulkrishnanpk935@gmail.com
99 Gowthaman.TB Male 2201030536 EEE 2025 7356085749 gowthamanmkd@gmail.com 
100 Noufal.T.A Male 2201033119 EEE 2025 9188394526 nopzz321@gmail.com 
101 Reshma.P Female 2201033382 EEE 2025 9605884185 Preshmareshma20@gmail.com
102 Sabarinath.K Male 2201033120 EEE 2025 7994233880 sabarinath.k2002@gmail.com 
103 Thasni Female 2201030562 EEE 2025 7902832703 thasni.aeee25@gmail.com
104 Thejus.K Male 2201030563 EEE 2025 7736686390 thejus046@gmail.com
105 Yazir.M Male 2201030567 EEE 2025 6238634676 yasirmuhammedtholanur@gmail.com 
106 Afsal A Male 2201041402 EL 2025 7736702275 aj432138@gmail.com
107 Ajith S Male 2201040386 EL 2025 7510208658 ajithaji751020@gmail.com
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108 Akshaykrishnan A H Male 2201041409 EL 2025 7559085360 akshaykrishnangk21@gmail.com
109 Aparna R Female 2201041414 EL 2025 9544885137 aparnaramesh04@gmail.com
110 Aparna U V Female 2201041413 EL 2025 9497315113 aparnauv2005@gmail.com
111 Arun N Male 2201041416 EL 2025 8606600338 arunsubramanian2004@gmail.com
112 Kesavadev S Male 2201041424 EL 2025 9037434604 kesavadev22@gmail.com
113 Megha M Female 2201041426 EL 2025 8590077436 meghamohan8590@gmail.com
114 Nikhil M Male 2201042270 EL 2025 9809577581 appunikhilappu10@gmail.com
115 Rakesh Kumar U Male 2201041432 EL 2025 9846829674 rakeshkumaru2004@gmail.com
116 Rupesh M Male 2201040420 EL 2025 7736917391 rupeshmrupesh123@gmail.com
117 Rupesh M Male 2201041434 EL 2025 9895608688 rupeshmele@gmail.com
118 Sajith S Male 2201042273 EL 2025 9746194317 sajus1200@gmail.com
119 Sanjay V Male 2201042274 EL 2025 9744856503 sanjaysanju856503@gmail.com
120 Sowparnika R Female 2201041442 EL 2025 8593885497 sowparnikasow01@gmail.com
121 Syam Krishna S Male 2201041448 EL 2025 9744012696 syamkkrishna770@gmail.com
122 Abijith J Male 2201080191 IE 2025 7306498355 abijithj203@gmail.com
123 Adrash K A Male 2201080193 IE 2025 9745119285 adarshajayakumar1010@gmail.com
124 Akshay Das P Male 2201080202 IE 2025 7510308702 dasakshay993@gmail.com
125 Amaljith.K.P Male 2201080204 IE 2025 6282473583 amaljithkpamal2005@gmail.com
126 Dhanush M Male 2201080548 IE 2025 7593964560 dhanushdhanu9562@gmail.com
127 Dharsidha D Female 2201080549 IE 2025 9567908952 dharsidha6002@gmail.com
128 Ebin S Male 2201080217 IE 2025 6238764825 ebinsamuel18@gmail.com
129 Harsha K A Female 2201080220 IE 2025 8075658268 Harshahiba49@gmail.com
130 Harshan C Male 2201080221 IE 2025 9744446224 ktpharshan@gmail.com 
131 Nijin.A Male 2201080227 IE 2025 9961953974 nijinnijin64@gmail.com
132 Nithin.M Male 2201080228 IE 2025 7025851228 nithingptcpkd@gmail.com
133 Sarath.S Male 2201080236 IE 2025 7558829963 sarathsuresh036@gmail.com
134 Shyam Mohan P M Male 2201080238 IE 2025 8858156443 syammohanpm73@gmail.com
135 Sreejith S Male 2201080241 IE 2025 9778393960 sreejithsie2025@gmail.com
136 Suraj P R Male 2201080244 IE 2025 8848817053 surajpr946@gmail.com
137 Vignesh S Male 2201080247 IE 2025 9645531316 vigneshanchal642@gmail.com
138 Anirudh G Male 2201021198 ME 2025 7034252715 anirudhgk48@gmail.com 
139 Ashin K N Male 2201021201 ME 2025 7356110601 ashinkn7@gmail.com
140 Benedict S Enjody Male 2201021208 ME 2025 7012407004 mail2benedictsabu@gmail.com
141 Maneesh C M Male 2201021216 ME 2025 6282953119 cmmaneeshktp@gmail.com
142 Muhammed Fayiz S Male 2201021221 ME 2025 7560910606 fayiz601@gmail.com 
143 Riswindev D Male 2201023929 ME 2025 9744846324 riswind770@gmail.com

Preserve Mechinaries Package 2.16 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
144 Ajay P Male 2201030515 EEE 2025 8606660755 ajayniya018@gmail.com
145 Anaz Ahammed A Male 2201030521 EEE 2025 8139818310 anazahammed204@gmail.com
146 Akash R Male 2201021191 ME 2025 8139031942 akashramu1707@gmail.com
147 Athulraj M R Male 2201021206 ME 2025 9846467522 athulrajmaroni@gmail.com 
148 Aswin K Raj Male 2201021205 ME 2025 9946295553 Aswinrajkunnil@gmail.com

Cummins Pune; Package 2.40 LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id
149 Akash.R Male 2201021191 ME 2025 8139031942 akashramu1707@gmail.com

150 Muhammad Yaseen A Male 2201021220 ME 2025 8281133886 yaseen06042006@gmail.com

mailto:akshaykrishnangk21@gmail.com
mailto:aparnaramesh04@gmail.com
mailto:appunikhilappu10@gmail.com
mailto:rupeshmrupesh123@gmail.com
mailto:sowparnikasow01@gmail.com
mailto:syamkkrishna770@gmail.com
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151 Muhammed Fayiz S Male 2201021221 ME 2025 7560910606 fayiz601@gmail.com

152 Ajay.P Male 2201030515 EEE 2025 8606660755 ajayniya018@gmail.com

153 Arunkrishna R Male 2201030528 EEE 2025 9446454736 gkarunkrishna@gmail.com

154 Ajith S Male 2201040386 EL 2025 7510208658 ajithaji751020@gmail.com

155 Akshaykrishnan A H Male 2201041409 EL 2025 7559085360 akshaykrishnangk21@gmail.com

156 Aparna R Female 2201041414 EL 2025 9544885137 aparnaramesh04@gmail.com

157 Aparna U V Female 2201041413 EL 2025 9497315113 aparnauv2005@gmail.com

158 Rupesh.M Male 2201040420 EL 2025 7736917391 rupeshmrupesh123@gmail.com

159 Sajith.S Male 2201042273 EL 2025 9746194317 sajus1200@gmail.com

160 Shahena S Female 2201041438 EL 2025 9747545134 shahenahameed2@gmail.com

161 Asif Ali P A Male 2201021202 ME 2025 9207147177 4sifali10@gmail.com

162 Benedict S Enjody Male 2201021208 ME 2025 7012407004 mail2benedictsabu@gmail.com

163 Maneesh C M Male 2201021216 ME 2025 6282953119 cmmaneeshktp@gmail.com

164 Nijam. A Male 2201021222 ME 2025 7736673122 nijamniju253@gamil.com

165 Siju Saju Male 2201021227 ME 2025 9567035677 sijusaju24@gmail.com

166 Sreeram. S Male 2201021231 ME 2025 9747362619 sreeram2003s@gmail.com

167 Vishnu C M Male 2201021235 ME 2025 7034700968 vishnucm2004@gmail.com

Tech7 Automation Systems, Coimbatore; Package  2.52LPA
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

168 Abhinav.S Male 2201030508 EEE 2025 7904770065 sivaprakashabhinav@gmail.com

169 Safwan A A Male 2201030550 EEE 2025 9746739869 safwan.a12234@gmail.com
170 Nikhil Krishna O P Male 2201030546 EEE 2025 7736161538 nikhilkrishnaop@gmail.com 
171 Midhun M Male 2201030538 EEE 2025 8891132137 midhunmmidhun689@gmail.com
172 Abhijith Kp Male 2201021179 ME 2025 9946232639 abhijithkpabhijithkp4@gmail.com 
173 Akshay T Male 2101024069 ME 2025 9567105317 akshayt4554@gmail.com

Termax Channel Business Group, Coimbatore : Package: 2.5 LPA
174 Akshaykrishnan A H Male 2201041409 EL 2025 7559085360 akshaykrishnangk21@gmail.com

175 Abhijith. R Male 2201041395 EL 2025 7306564685 rabhijith400@gmail.com
176 Sangeeth Sabu Male 2201010272 CE 2025 7994497643 sangeeth1098@gmail.com
177 Vishnudev. V  Male 2201030566 EEE 2025 7356988204 vishnudev.veee25@gmail.com


